
Rensselaer (5-15-0, 2-7-0) -vs- Princeton (11-4-0, 7-2-0)
01/09/2026 at Princeton, New Jersey

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 01/09/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 1,847
Location: Princeton, New Jersey
Officials: Referee: Cameron Lynch; Referee: Chris Pitoscia;
Linesman: Cameron Goebert; Linesman: John Rey

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Rensselaer 0 2 0 2
Princeton 0 1 4 5

RPI: Wilson, Luciano (2)
PRI: Facchinelli, Julian (2); Gorman, Brendan (2); Jacobs, David (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type RPI PRI
2nd 01:20 RPI Wilson, Luciano VanDamme, Gunnar, Tinling, Dovar EV, FG 1 0
2nd 07:31 PRI Gorman, Brendan Jacobs, David SH 1 1
2nd 10:24 RPI Wilson, Luciano Tinling, Dovar EV 2 1
3rd 04:07 PRI Facchinelli, Julian Ezman, Jaxson EV 2 2
3rd 06:58 PRI Facchinelli, Julian Ezman, Jaxson, Ma, David EV, GW 2 3
3rd 11:24 PRI Gorman, Brendan Daniells, Kai, Jacobs, David PP 2 4
3rd 15:34 PRI Jacobs, David Manfre, Jake, Daniells, Kai EV 2 5

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RPI McNeil, Brad 02:00 Holding MINOR 11:47 PP
2nd PRI Green, Malcolm 02:00 Tripping MINOR 06:12 PP
2nd RPI VanDamme, Gunnar 02:00 Boarding MINOR 12:45 PP
3rd RPI Wallace, Tyler 02:00 Slashing MINOR 10:42 PP



Individual
Rensselaer 2

Princeton 5

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Goffredo, Jimmy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Jovanovic, Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Sobieski, Kazimier 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 3
6 Klassek, Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
8 VanDamme, Gunnar 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Bono, Ethan 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 - - 0
10 Ozolins, Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
11 Rullers, Rainers 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 8-18 - 0
14 Russell, Trevor 0 0 0 2 1 3 -1 - - 0
16 Lemieux, Lucas 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 - - 1
18 Wallace, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 1-2 1-2 0
19 Kyrkostas, Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Buckley, Matthew 0 0 0 1 1 2 -4 - - 0
22 Hilditch, Landen 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 2
24 Gorton, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Tinling, Dovar 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0-1 - 1
27 Gordon, Cole 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2-6 - 1
30 Krawchuk, Nate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Dorfman, Carson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Bruveris, Bruno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
43 McNeil, Brad 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 1-2 1
49 Sitar, Filip 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 9-10 - 0
61 Matta, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Tapper, Jagger 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1-2 - 1
82 Bourgault, Mathieu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
86 Lindberg, Alfred 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9-14 - 0
91 Scherzer, Ian 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 1
93 Wilson, Luciano 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 - - 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 3 6 8 8 22 -10 30-53 3-6 12

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Smith, Arthur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Reilly, Pat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Ma, David 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0
6 Devlin, Ian 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 2
7 Daniells, Kai 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1 4-10 - 0
8 Rubin, Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 - - 2
9 Ulvebne, Hans Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Green, Malcolm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Sison, Jayden 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 - - 0
12 Manfre, Jake 0 1 1 0 1 2 -1 - - 0
13 Garzone, Drew 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1-3 - 0
14 Buydens, Carson 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2-10 - 0
15 Facchinelli, Julian 2 0 0 1 3 4 2 - - 1
16 Gorman, Brendan 2 0 0 2 1 3 3 7-15 - 0
17 Gunty, Miles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Karnish, Joshua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Latta, Seamus 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 1
20 Anderson, Kevin 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - - 0
21 Young, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Souliere, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Greaves, Kai 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
24 Jacobs, David 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0-1 - 0
25 Marciano, Nick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1



26 Pelletier, Luc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8-13 - 0
27 Ezman, Jaxson 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 - - 3
28 Wang, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Callaghan, Conor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Morris, Brady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Reiniger, Christopher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
35 Moor, Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 5 8 4 6 9 19 9 23-53 1-2 12

Rensselaer Goalkeeping Princeton Goalkeeping

Rensselaer Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Krawchuk, Nate L 59:57 5 0 4 5 5 14
32 Dorfman, Carson 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Bruveris, Bruno 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:03 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 0 4 5 5 14

Princeton Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

1 Smith, Arthur W 59:26 2 0 6 6 8 20
30 Callaghan, Conor 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Morris, Brady 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Moor, Daniel 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:34 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 6 6 8 20

Rensselaer Faceoffs Princeton Faceoffs

# Player W L
49 Sitar, Filip 9 1
86 Lindberg, Alfred 9 5
11 Rullers, Rainers 8 10
27 Gordon, Cole 2 4
18 Wallace, Tyler 1 1
72 Tapper, Jagger 1 1
25 Tinling, Dovar 0 1

Totals 30 23

# Player W L
26 Pelletier, Luc 8 5
16 Gorman, Brendan 7 8
7 Daniells, Kai 4 6
14 Buydens, Carson 2 8
10 Green, Malcolm 1 0
13 Garzone, Drew 1 2
24 Jacobs, David 0 1

Totals 23 30



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Krawchuk, Nate at goalie for RPI.
0-0 [00:00] Smith, Arthur at goalie for PRI.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Gorman, Brendan won by RPI.
0-0 [00:18] Shot by PRI Ezman, Jaxson WIDE.
0-0 [00:52] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Daniells, Kai won by RPI.
0-0 [01:30] Shot by PRI Sison, Jayden BLOCKED by Wilson, Luciano.
0-0 [01:35] Shot by RPI Rullers, Rainers MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
0-0 [01:39] Shot by RPI Tinling, Dovar MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
0-0 [02:32] Shot by PRI Greaves, Kai BLOCKED by Hilditch, Landen.
0-0 [03:30] Shot by PRI Buydens, Carson BLOCKED by Lemieux, Lucas.
0-0 [04:03] Shot by RPI Sitar, Filip BLOCKED by Marciano, Nick.
0-0 [04:58] Shot by PRI Manfre, Jake MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
0-0 [05:51] Shot by RPI Tapper, Jagger WIDE.
0-0 [06:47] Shot by RPI McNeil, Brad BLOCKED by Rubin, Tyler.
0-0 [06:54] Shot by RPI Sobieski, Kazimier BLOCKED by Ezman, Jaxson.
0-0 [07:19] Shot by PRI Latta, Seamus WIDE.
0-0 [07:56] Shot by PRI Ezman, Jaxson WIDE.
0-0 [08:29] Shot by RPI Buckley, Matthew WIDE.
0-0 [08:29] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Daniells, Kai won by PRI.
0-0 [08:43] Shot by RPI Tinling, Dovar HIT PIPE.
0-0 [08:43] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Pelletier, Luc won by PRI.
0-0 [09:10] Shot by PRI Marciano, Nick BLOCKED by Hilditch, Landen.
0-0 [09:32] Shot by PRI Latta, Seamus WIDE.
0-0 [09:37] Shot by RPI Tapper, Jagger MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
0-0 [09:37] Faceoff Tapper, Jagger vs Green, Malcolm won by PRI.
0-0 [09:59] Shot by RPI Bono, Ethan MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
0-0 [10:04] Shot by RPI Lemieux, Lucas BLOCKED by Rubin, Tyler.
0-0 [10:13] Shot by PRI Green, Malcolm BLOCKED by Sobieski, Kazimier.
0-0 [10:19] Shot by PRI Gorman, Brendan WIDE.
0-0 [11:24] EMPTY NET at goalie for PRI.
0-0 [11:47] Smith, Arthur at goalie for PRI.
0-0 [11:47] Penalty on McNeil, Brad RPI 2 minutes for Holding.
0-0 [11:47] Faceoff Wallace, Tyler vs Gorman, Brendan won by PRI.
0-0 PP PRI [11:47] Start power play for PRI.
0-0 PP PRI [12:19] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Pelletier, Luc won by PRI.
0-0 PP PRI [13:47] McNeil, Brad (RPI) penalty complete.
0-0 PP PRI [13:47] End power play for PRI.
0-0 [14:56] Shot by PRI Latta, Seamus MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
0-0 [15:08] Shot by PRI Buydens, Carson MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
0-0 [15:30] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Garzone, Drew won by RPI.
0-0 [15:36] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Pelletier, Luc won by PRI.
0-0 [15:42] Shot by PRI Pelletier, Luc WIDE.
0-0 [15:50] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Gorman, Brendan won by RPI.
0-0 [16:25] Shot by RPI Wilson, Luciano BLOCKED by Facchinelli, Julian.
0-0 [16:39] Shot by RPI Bono, Ethan WIDE.
0-0 [16:52] Shot by RPI Bono, Ethan MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
0-0 [17:28] Shot by PRI Daniells, Kai MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
0-0 [17:57] Shot by PRI Daniells, Kai BLOCKED by Sobieski, Kazimier.
0-0 [17:58] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Buydens, Carson won by RPI.
0-0 [18:20] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Pelletier, Luc won by RPI.
0-0 [18:35] Shot by RPI Lemieux, Lucas MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
0-0 [18:35] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Gorman, Brendan won by PRI.
0-0 [19:56] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Daniells, Kai won by PRI.
0-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.



0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Gorman, Brendan won by RPI.
0-0 [00:44] Shot by PRI Facchinelli, Julian WIDE.
0-0 [00:52] Shot by RPI Russell, Trevor MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
0-0 [01:01] Shot by RPI Russell, Trevor MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
0-0 [01:13] Shot by PRI Jacobs, David WIDE.

0-0

[01:20] GOAL by Rensselaer Wilson, Luciano (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by VanDamme, Gunnar and Tinling,
Dovar, On ice for RPI: Wilson, Luciano; Rullers, Rainers; VanDamme, Gunnar; Russell, Trevor; Tinling, Dovar, On ice for PRI:
Jacobs, David; Daniells, Kai; Manfre, Jake; Devlin, Ian; Greaves, Kai, goal number 3 for season.
Rensselaer 1, Princeton 0

1-0 [01:20] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Pelletier, Luc won by RPI.
1-0 [02:15] Shot by RPI Hilditch, Landen MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
1-0 [02:16] Faceoff Gordon, Cole vs Buydens, Carson won by PRI.
1-0 [02:47] Shot by PRI Buydens, Carson MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
1-0 [02:51] Shot by PRI Marciano, Nick BLOCKED by McNeil, Brad.
1-0 [03:14] Shot by PRI Rubin, Tyler WIDE.
1-0 [03:28] Shot by PRI Gorman, Brendan BLOCKED by Gordon, Cole.
1-0 [03:35] Shot by PRI Facchinelli, Julian MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
1-0 [03:41] Shot by PRI Gorman, Brendan BLOCKED by Scherzer, Ian.
1-0 [03:54] Shot by PRI Gorman, Brendan WIDE.
1-0 [03:55] Shot by PRI Facchinelli, Julian WIDE.
1-0 [03:55] Timeout RPI.
1-0 [03:55] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Pelletier, Luc won by RPI.
1-0 [05:29] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Buydens, Carson won by RPI.
1-0 [06:09] EMPTY NET at goalie for RPI.
1-0 [06:12] Shot by RPI Bono, Ethan MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
1-0 [06:12] Penalty on Green, Malcolm PRI 2 minutes for Tripping.
1-0 [06:12] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Gorman, Brendan won by PRI.
1-0 [06:12] Krawchuk, Nate at goalie for RPI.
1-0 PP RPI [06:12] Start power play for RPI.
1-0 PP RPI [06:49] Shot by RPI Wilson, Luciano WIDE.
1-0 PP RPI [06:57] Shot by RPI Sobieski, Kazimier MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
1-0 PP RPI [07:14] Shot by PRI Gorman, Brendan MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.

1-0 PP RPI

[07:31] GOAL by Princeton Gorman, Brendan (SHORT-HANDED), Assist by Jacobs, David and , , On ice for PRI: Gorman,
Brendan; Jacobs, David; Rubin, Tyler; Ma, David, On ice for RPI: Wallace, Tyler; Buckley, Matthew; Sitar, Filip; Sobieski,
Kazimier; Wilson, Luciano, goal number 8 for season.
Rensselaer 1, Princeton 1

1-1 PP RPI [07:31] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Garzone, Drew won by PRI.
1-1 PP RPI [08:04] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Gorman, Brendan won by PRI.
1-1 PP RPI [08:12] Green, Malcolm (PRI) penalty complete.
1-1 PP RPI [08:12] End power play for RPI.
1-1 [08:34] Shot by RPI Tinling, Dovar BLOCKED by Greaves, Kai.
1-1 [08:42] Shot by PRI Green, Malcolm WIDE.
1-1 [09:00] Shot by PRI Reiniger, Christopher BLOCKED by Tinling, Dovar.
1-1 [10:13] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Daniells, Kai won by PRI.

1-1

[10:24] GOAL by Rensselaer Wilson, Luciano (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Tinling, Dovar and , , On ice for RPI: Wilson,
Luciano; Tinling, Dovar; Rullers, Rainers; Sobieski, Kazimier; Lemieux, Lucas, On ice for PRI: Manfre, Jake; Daniells, Kai;
Jacobs, David; Ma, David; Marciano, Nick, goal number 4 for season.
Rensselaer 2, Princeton 1

2-1 [10:24] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Gorman, Brendan won by RPI.
2-1 [10:53] Faceoff Gordon, Cole vs Pelletier, Luc won by RPI.
2-1 [11:45] Shot by PRI Garzone, Drew MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
2-1 [12:34] EMPTY NET at goalie for PRI.
2-1 [12:45] Smith, Arthur at goalie for PRI.
2-1 [12:45] Penalty on VanDamme, Gunnar RPI 2 minutes for Boarding.
2-1 PP PRI [12:45] Start power play for PRI.
2-1 PP PRI [12:45] Faceoff Gordon, Cole vs Gorman, Brendan won by PRI.
2-1 PP PRI [13:10] Shot by PRI Gorman, Brendan WIDE.
2-1 PP PRI [13:58] Faceoff Tinling, Dovar vs Pelletier, Luc won by PRI.
2-1 PP PRI [14:45] VanDamme, Gunnar (RPI) penalty complete.
2-1 PP PRI [14:45] End power play for PRI.
2-1 [14:50] Faceoff Tapper, Jagger vs Buydens, Carson won by RPI.
2-1 [15:14] Shot by RPI Lemieux, Lucas BLOCKED by Latta, Seamus.
2-1 [15:21] Shot by RPI Lindberg, Alfred WIDE.
2-1 [15:36] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Gorman, Brendan won by RPI.



2-1 [15:48] Shot by RPI Buckley, Matthew MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
2-1 [16:08] Shot by RPI Wallace, Tyler BLOCKED by Ezman, Jaxson.
2-1 [17:14] Faceoff Gordon, Cole vs Pelletier, Luc won by PRI.
2-1 [18:12] Shot by PRI Jacobs, David MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
2-1 [18:19] Shot by PRI Manfre, Jake WIDE.
2-1 [18:31] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Buydens, Carson won by RPI.
2-1 [18:50] Shot by PRI Marciano, Nick BLOCKED by Tapper, Jagger.
2-1 [19:13] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Gorman, Brendan won by PRI.
2-1 [19:59] Faceoff Wallace, Tyler vs Jacobs, David won by RPI.
2-1 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

2-1 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
2-1 [00:00] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Gorman, Brendan won by RPI.
2-1 [00:47] Shot by PRI Sison, Jayden MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
2-1 [00:59] Shot by RPI Buckley, Matthew BLOCKED by Ezman, Jaxson.
2-1 [01:23] Shot by RPI VanDamme, Gunnar BLOCKED by Devlin, Ian.
2-1 [01:27] Shot by RPI Russell, Trevor MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
2-1 [01:27] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Daniells, Kai won by RPI.
2-1 [01:57] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Garzone, Drew won by RPI.
2-1 [03:04] Shot by RPI Sobieski, Kazimier WIDE.

2-1

[04:07] GOAL by Princeton Facchinelli, Julian (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Ezman, Jaxson and , , On ice for PRI: Facchinelli,
Julian; Gorman, Brendan; Ezman, Jaxson; Rubin, Tyler; Sison, Jayden, On ice for RPI: Wallace, Tyler; Sitar, Filip; Ozolins,
Gustavs; Buckley, Matthew; Russell, Trevor, goal number 3 for season.
Rensselaer 2, Princeton 2

2-2 [04:07] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Daniells, Kai won by PRI.
2-2 [04:16] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Daniells, Kai won by RPI.
2-2 [04:47] Shot by RPI Rullers, Rainers WIDE.
2-2 [04:50] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Daniells, Kai won by RPI.
2-2 [05:15] Shot by RPI Klassek, Thomas WIDE.
2-2 [05:34] Shot by RPI Tapper, Jagger MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
2-2 [06:14] Shot by RPI Scherzer, Ian WIDE.
2-2 [06:31] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Gorman, Brendan won by RPI.

2-2

[06:58] GOAL by Princeton Facchinelli, Julian (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Ezman, Jaxson and Ma,
David, On ice for PRI: Facchinelli, Julian; Gorman, Brendan; Ezman, Jaxson; Marciano, Nick; Ma, David, On ice for RPI:
Wallace, Tyler; Sitar, Filip; VanDamme, Gunnar; Buckley, Matthew; Russell, Trevor, goal number 4 for season.
Rensselaer 2, Princeton 3

2-3 [06:58] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Daniells, Kai won by RPI.
2-3 [08:13] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Pelletier, Luc won by PRI.
2-3 [08:51] Shot by RPI Lemieux, Lucas MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
2-3 [08:53] Faceoff Gordon, Cole vs Gorman, Brendan won by PRI.
2-3 [09:45] Shot by RPI Ozolins, Gustavs WIDE.
2-3 [10:13] Shot by RPI Buckley, Matthew BLOCKED by Devlin, Ian.
2-3 [10:13] Faceoff Sitar, Filip vs Daniells, Kai won by RPI.
2-3 [10:20] Shot by RPI Wallace, Tyler WIDE.
2-3 [10:42] Penalty on Wallace, Tyler RPI 2 minutes for Slashing.
2-3 PP PRI [10:42] Start power play for PRI.
2-3 PP PRI [10:42] Faceoff Gordon, Cole vs Gorman, Brendan won by RPI.

2-3 PP PRI

[11:24] GOAL by Princeton Gorman, Brendan (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Daniells, Kai and Jacobs, David, On ice for PRI:
Gorman, Brendan; Ezman, Jaxson; Jacobs, David; Daniells, Kai; Rubin, Tyler, On ice for RPI: Gordon, Cole; Bono, Ethan;
VanDamme, Gunnar; Russell, Trevor, goal number 9 for season.
Rensselaer 2, Princeton 4

2-4 PP PRI [11:24] Wallace, Tyler (RPI) penalty complete.
2-4 PP PRI [11:24] End power play for PRI.
2-4 [11:24] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Pelletier, Luc won by RPI.
2-4 [11:50] Shot by PRI Anderson, Kevin BLOCKED by Sobieski, Kazimier.
2-4 [12:08] Shot by PRI Anderson, Kevin MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
2-4 [12:08] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Buydens, Carson won by RPI.
2-4 [12:21] Shot by RPI Lemieux, Lucas MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
2-4 [12:53] Shot by RPI Bono, Ethan WIDE.
2-4 [13:29] Shot by RPI Gordon, Cole MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
2-4 [13:54] Shot by RPI VanDamme, Gunnar BLOCKED by Reiniger, Christopher.
2-4 [14:00] Shot by RPI Scherzer, Ian MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
2-4 [14:05] Shot by RPI McNeil, Brad MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.



2-4 [14:14] Shot by RPI Buckley, Matthew MISSED, save Smith, Arthur.
2-4 [14:16] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Pelletier, Luc won by PRI.
2-4 [14:30] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Pelletier, Luc won by PRI.
2-4 [14:36] Shot by PRI Anderson, Kevin MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
2-4 [15:32] Shot by PRI Manfre, Jake MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.

2-4

[15:34] GOAL by Princeton Jacobs, David (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Manfre, Jake and Daniells, Kai, On ice for PRI: Jacobs,
David; Manfre, Jake; Daniells, Kai; Rubin, Tyler; Sison, Jayden, On ice for RPI: Wallace, Tyler; Buckley, Matthew; Sitar, Filip;
Klassek, Thomas; Hilditch, Landen, goal number 4 for season.
Rensselaer 2, Princeton 5

2-5 [15:34] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Buydens, Carson won by RPI.
2-5 [15:55] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Buydens, Carson won by PRI.
2-5 [17:43] Shot by PRI Facchinelli, Julian MISSED, save Krawchuk, Nate.
2-5 [17:43] Faceoff Rullers, Rainers vs Buydens, Carson won by RPI.
2-5 [19:19] Shot by PRI Ma, David WIDE.
2-5 [19:19] Faceoff Lindberg, Alfred vs Buydens, Carson won by RPI.
2-5 [20:00] End of period.


